L) bodenschatz

Ersatzpumpenkorper, BA40XX005

Serie
Typ Universal Artikel
Produktbeschreibung

Ersatzpumpenkdrper mit Steigrohr Lange 100 mm kurzbar zu Creativa/Lindo19/Nia/
Nandro/Simara/Signa

Produktabbildung Masszeichnung

2.50

7.50

$6.20

1.50

$9.50

5.70
22

48

8.50

Pflegehinweise

Finden Sie unter bodenschatz.ch/de-de/service/reinigung-pflege/
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